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Babar Fajruddin <babar.fajruddin@codingkey.com>

Payroll BD | 801233752,Babar Fajruddin,16-Mar,23 to 15-Apr,23
1 message

noreply@tribe-consulting.com <noreply@tribe-consulting.com> Tue, May 2, 2023 at 6:58 P
Reply-To: noreply@tribe-consulting.com
To: Babar.Fajruddin@codingkey.com

Dear Babar Fajruddin,

Please review your Payroll Breakdown. In case of any discrepancy please contact your manager. Thanks!,

Net Salary PKR 49,750 /-,

EMP ID Employee Name Payroll Campaign Basic Agent WD Pay Per Day
801233752 Babar Fajruddin 16-Mar,23 to 15-Apr,23 ClientPoint PKR 50,000 FT 5 WD PKR 2,381

16-Mar-23, Thu 17-Mar-23, Fri 18-Mar-23, Sat 19-Mar-23, Sun 20-Mar-23, Mon 21-Mar-23, Tue 22-Mar-23, Wed
Present Present OFF OFF Present Present Present

23-Mar-23, Thu 24-Mar-23, Fri 25-Mar-23, Sat 26-Mar-23, Sun 27-Mar-23, Mon 28-Mar-23, Tue 29-Mar-23, Wed
OFF Present OFF OFF Present Present Present

30-Mar-23, Thu 31-Mar-23, Fri 01-Apr-23, Sat 02-Apr-23, Sun 03-Apr-23, Mon 04-Apr-23, Tue 05-Apr-23, Wed
Present Present OFF OFF Present Present Present

06-Apr-23, Thu 07-Apr-23, Fri 08-Apr-23, Sat 09-Apr-23, Sun 10-Apr-23, Mon 11-Apr-23, Tue 12-Apr-23, Wed
Present Present OFF OFF Present Present Present

13-Apr-23, Thu 14-Apr-23, Fri 15-Apr-23, Sat Working Days Late Unpaid Paid Days
Present Present OFF 21 0 0 21

Half Day Casual Leave Sick Leave NCNS Salary Arrears (-ve) Arrears (+ve)
0 0 0 0 PKR 50,000 - -

Fatal Count Fatal (Revenue Loss) Fatal (Other Category) - Final # Accepted Offers - Additional Incentive
0 0 0 - 0 - -

Attendance Allowance QA Bonus Special Bonus Tribe Guru & Kudos Sales Incentive AL Encashment Amount Other Charges
- - - PKR 0 - - -

Gross Salary Income Tax EOBI Van Charges Parking Charges Advance Salary Net Salary
PKR 50,000 - PKR 250 - - PKR 0 PKR 49,750

Referral Bonus - Birthday Salary Processed Pending Advance Due Account No
- - - PKR 0 PKR 49,750 PKR 0 2525-70010891-03


